10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

Position Other Positions Held

Building Official

Principal Planner

Senior Civil Engineer

Senior Civil Engineer
County Surveyor, Supervisor

Surveying And Mapping

Director, Department Of Planning
And Development

Information Systems Manager |
Principal Planner

Planning Manager

Senior Building Inspector
Senior Building Inspector
Senior Building Inspector
Associate Plan Check Engineer
Associate Plan Check Engineer
Senior Plan Check Engineer
Associate Civil Engineer

Associate Plan Check Engineer

Associate Plan Check Engineer

County

Santa Clara County

Santa Clara County

Santa Clara County

Santa Clara County

Santa Clara County

Santa Clara County

Santa Clara County

Santa Clara County

Santa Clara County

Santa Clara County

Santa Clara County

Santa Clara County

Santa Clara County

Santa Clara County

Santa Clara County

Santa Clara County

Santa Clara County

Santa Clara County

Department

Department Of Planning &
Development

Department Of Planning &
Development

Department Of Planning &
Development

Department Of Planning &
Development

Department Of Planning &
Development

Department Of Planning &
Development

Department Of Planning &
Development

Department Of Planning &
Development

Department Of Planning &
Development

Department Of Planning &
Development

Department Of Planning &
Development

Department Of Planning &
Development

Department Of Planning &
Development

Department Of Planning &
Development

Department Of Planning &
Development

Department Of Planning &
Development

Department Of Planning &
Development

Department Of Planning &
Development

Total Wages

$135,309

$123,872

$122,780

$122,780

$121,075

$117,590

$117,248

$113,273

$107,289

$105,852

$104,839

$104,839

$104,575

$104,575

$104,542

$104,194

$103,274

$102,482



19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24.

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

31.

32.

33.

34.

35.

36.

Senior Planner

Administrative Services Manager |

Principal Planner

Senior Plan Check Engineer
Building Inspector

Code Enforcement Program
Manager

Building Inspector

Building Inspector

Building Inspector

Building Inspector

Building Inspector

Building Inspector
Information Systems Analyst I
Planner Il

Assistant Civil Engineer
Management Analyst

Planner llI

Planner llI

Santa Clara County

Santa Clara County

Santa Clara County

Santa Clara County

Santa Clara County

Santa Clara County

Santa Clara County

Santa Clara County

Santa Clara County

Santa Clara County

Santa Clara County

Santa Clara County

Santa Clara County

Santa Clara County

Santa Clara County

Santa Clara County

Santa Clara County

Santa Clara County

Department Of Planning &
Development

Department Of Planning &
Development

Department Of Planning &
Development

Department Of Planning &
Development

Department Of Planning &
Development

Department Of Planning &
Development

Department Of Planning &
Development

Department Of Planning &
Development

Department Of Planning &
Development

Department Of Planning &
Development

Department Of Planning &
Development

Department Of Planning &
Development

Department Of Planning &
Development

Department Of Planning &
Development

Department Of Planning &
Development

Department Of Planning &
Development

Department Of Planning &
Development

Department Of Planning &
Development

$101,552

$100,409

$99,672

$98,414

$96,643

$96,274

$95,981

$95,981

$95,981

$95,981

$95,981

$94,866

$89,338

$88,965

$87,723

$87,083

$86,835

$86,835



37.

38.

39.

40.

41.

42.

43.

44,

45.

46.

47.

48.

49.

50.

51.

52.

53.

54.

Planner llI

Planner llI

Planner ll|

Planner llI

Planner llI

Planner ll|

Assistant Civil Engineer

Planner llI

Supervising Construction Inspector

Planner llI

Planner llI

Planner ll|

Engineering Technician Il

Senior Construction Inspector

Engineering Geologist

Senior Construction Inspector

Engineering Technician Il

Zoning Investigator

Santa Clara County

Santa Clara County

Santa Clara County

Santa Clara County

Santa Clara County

Santa Clara County

Santa Clara County

Santa Clara County

Santa Clara County

Santa Clara County

Santa Clara County

Santa Clara County

Santa Clara County

Santa Clara County

Santa Clara County

Santa Clara County

Santa Clara County

Santa Clara County

Department Of Planning &
Development

Department Of Planning &
Development

Department Of Planning &
Development

Department Of Planning &
Development

Department Of Planning &
Development

Department Of Planning &
Development

Department Of Planning &
Development

Department Of Planning &
Development

Department Of Planning &
Development

Department Of Planning &
Development

Department Of Planning &
Development

Department Of Planning &
Development

Department Of Planning &
Development

Department Of Planning &
Development

Department Of Planning &
Development

Department Of Planning &
Development

Department Of Planning &
Development

Department Of Planning &
Development

$86,835

$86,835

$86,835

$86,835

$86,835

$86,574

$85,665

$85,476

$85,328

$81,076

$80,764

$80,345

$80,037

$78,892

$78,640

$78,513

$78,122

$77,348



55.

56.

57.

58.

59.

60.

61.

62.

63.

64.

65.

66.

67.

68.

69.

70.

71.

72.

Accountant Ill

Junior Civil Engineer

Geographic Information Systems
Technician |l

Planner Il

Administrative Support Officer |l
Geographic Information Systems
Technician |l

Zoning Investigator

Zoning Investigator

Executive Assistant Il - ACE
Accountant |

Field Survey Technician Il

Permit Technician

Building Inspector

Permit Technician

Permit Technician

Board Clerk |

Executive Assistant |

Permit Technician

Santa Clara County

Santa Clara County

Santa Clara County

Santa Clara County

Santa Clara County

Santa Clara County

Santa Clara County

Santa Clara County

Santa Clara County

Santa Clara County

Santa Clara County

Santa Clara County

Santa Clara County

Santa Clara County

Santa Clara County

Santa Clara County

Santa Clara County

Santa Clara County

Department Of Planning &
Development

Department Of Planning &
Development

Department Of Planning &
Development

Department Of Planning &
Development

Department Of Planning &
Development

Department Of Planning &
Development

Department Of Planning &
Development

Department Of Planning &
Development

Department Of Planning &
Development

Department Of Planning &
Development

Department Of Planning &
Development

Department Of Planning &
Development

Department Of Planning &
Development

Department Of Planning &
Development

Department Of Planning &
Development

Department Of Planning &
Development

Department Of Planning &
Development

Department Of Planning &
Development

$76,709

$75,561

$74,883

$74,531

$74,473

$73,794

$71,171

$70,392

$68,289

$66,166

$59,544

$57,674

$56,583

$54,977

$54,812

$53,965

$52,279

$49,657



73.

74.

75.

76.

77.

78.

79.

80.

81.

82.

83.

84.

85.

86.

87.

Office Specialist Il

Office Specialist Il

Office Specialist Il

Office Specialist Il

Office Specialist Il

Contractor

Planner llI

Office Specialist Il

Office Specialist Il

Clerical Office Supervisor

Building Inspector

Program Manager |

Planner llI

Building Inspector

Planner ll|

Santa Clara County

Santa Clara County

Santa Clara County

Santa Clara County

Santa Clara County

Santa Clara County

Santa Clara County

Santa Clara County

Santa Clara County

Santa Clara County

Santa Clara County

Santa Clara County

Santa Clara County

Santa Clara County

Santa Clara County

Department Of Planning &
Development

Department Of Planning &
Development

Department Of Planning &
Development

Department Of Planning &
Development

Department Of Planning &
Development

Department Of Planning &
Development

Department Of Planning &
Development

Department Of Planning &
Development

Department Of Planning &
Development

Department Of Planning &
Development

Department Of Planning &
Development

Department Of Planning &
Development

Department Of Planning &
Development

Department Of Planning &
Development

Department Of Planning &
Development

$46,568

$46,270

$46,129

$46,128

$46,012

$44,800

$42,952

$40,214

$37,018

$32,979

$28,069

$24,700

$20,192

$16,475

$10,849



