	Position	Other Positions Held	County	Department	Total Wages
1.	Building Official		Santa Clara County	Department Of Planning & Development	\$135,309
2.	Principal Planner		Santa Clara County	Department Of Planning & Development	\$123,872
3.	Senior Civil Engineer		Santa Clara County	Department Of Planning & Development	\$122,780
4.	Senior Civil Engineer		Santa Clara County	Department Of Planning & Development	\$122,780
5.	County Surveyor, Supervisor Surveying And Mapping		Santa Clara County	Department Of Planning & Development	\$121,075
6.	Director, Department Of Planning And Development		Santa Clara County	Department Of Planning & Development	\$117,590
7.	Information Systems Manager II		Santa Clara County	Department Of Planning & Development	\$117,248
8.	Principal Planner		Santa Clara County	Department Of Planning & Development	\$113,273
9.	Planning Manager		Santa Clara County	Department Of Planning & Development	\$107,289
10.	Senior Building Inspector		Santa Clara County	Department Of Planning & Development	\$105,852
11.	Senior Building Inspector		Santa Clara County	Department Of Planning & Development	\$104,839
12.	Senior Building Inspector		Santa Clara County	Department Of Planning & Development	\$104,839
13.	Associate Plan Check Engineer		Santa Clara County	Department Of Planning & Development	\$104,575
14.	Associate Plan Check Engineer		Santa Clara County	Department Of Planning & Development	\$104,575
15.	Senior Plan Check Engineer		Santa Clara County	Department Of Planning & Development	\$104,542
16.	Associate Civil Engineer		Santa Clara County	Department Of Planning & Development	\$104,194
17.	Associate Plan Check Engineer		Santa Clara County	Department Of Planning & Development	\$103,274
18.	Associate Plan Check Engineer		Santa Clara County	Department Of Planning & Development	\$102,482

19.	Senior Planner	Santa Clara County	Department Of Planning & Development	\$101,552
20.	Administrative Services Manager II	Santa Clara County	Department Of Planning & Development	\$100,409
21.	Principal Planner	Santa Clara County	Department Of Planning & Development	\$99,672
22.	Senior Plan Check Engineer	Santa Clara County	Department Of Planning & Development	\$98,414
23.	Building Inspector	Santa Clara County	Department Of Planning & Development	\$96,643
24.	Code Enforcement Program Manager	Santa Clara County	Department Of Planning & Development	\$96,274
25.	Building Inspector	Santa Clara County	Department Of Planning & Development	\$95,981
26.	Building Inspector	Santa Clara County	Department Of Planning & Development	\$95,981
27.	Building Inspector	Santa Clara County	Department Of Planning & Development	\$95,981
28.	Building Inspector	Santa Clara County	Department Of Planning & Development	\$95,981
29.	Building Inspector	Santa Clara County	Department Of Planning & Development	\$95,981
30.	Building Inspector	Santa Clara County	Department Of Planning & Development	\$94,866
31.	Information Systems Analyst II	Santa Clara County	Department Of Planning & Development	\$89,338
32.	Planner III	Santa Clara County	Department Of Planning & Development	\$88,965
33.	Assistant Civil Engineer	Santa Clara County	Department Of Planning & Development	\$87,723
34.	Management Analyst	Santa Clara County	Department Of Planning & Development	\$87,083
35.	Planner III	Santa Clara County	Department Of Planning & Development	\$86,835
36.	Planner III	Santa Clara County	Department Of Planning & Development	\$86,835

37.	Planner III	Santa Clara County	Department Of Planning & Development	\$86,835
38.	Planner III	Santa Clara County	Department Of Planning & Development	\$86,835
39.	Planner III	Santa Clara County	Department Of Planning & Development	\$86,835
40.	Planner III	Santa Clara County	Department Of Planning & Development	\$86,835
41.	Planner III	Santa Clara County	Department Of Planning & Development	\$86,835
42.	Planner III	Santa Clara County	Department Of Planning & Development	\$86,574
43.	Assistant Civil Engineer	Santa Clara County	Department Of Planning & Development	\$85,665
44.	Planner III	Santa Clara County	Department Of Planning & Development	\$85,476
45.	Supervising Construction Inspector	Santa Clara County	Department Of Planning & Development	\$85,328
46.	Planner III	Santa Clara County	Department Of Planning & Development	\$81,076
47.	Planner III	Santa Clara County	Department Of Planning & Development	\$80,764
48.	Planner III	Santa Clara County	Department Of Planning & Development	\$80,345
49.	Engineering Technician III	Santa Clara County	Department Of Planning & Development	\$80,037
50.	Senior Construction Inspector	Santa Clara County	Department Of Planning & Development	\$78,892
51.	Engineering Geologist	Santa Clara County	Department Of Planning & Development	\$78,640
52.	Senior Construction Inspector	Santa Clara County	Department Of Planning & Development	\$78,513
53.	Engineering Technician III	Santa Clara County	Department Of Planning & Development	\$78,122
54.	Zoning Investigator	Santa Clara County	Department Of Planning & Development	\$77,348

55.	Accountant III	Santa Clara County	Department Of Planning & Development	\$76,709
56.	Junior Civil Engineer	Santa Clara County	Department Of Planning & Development	\$75,561
57.	Geographic Information Systems Technician II	Santa Clara County	Department Of Planning & Development	\$74,883
58.	Planner II	Santa Clara County	Department Of Planning & Development	\$74,531
59.	Administrative Support Officer II	Santa Clara County	Department Of Planning & Development	\$74,473
60.	Geographic Information Systems Technician II	Santa Clara County	Department Of Planning & Development	\$73,794
61.	Zoning Investigator	Santa Clara County	Department Of Planning & Development	\$71,171
62.	Zoning Investigator	Santa Clara County	Department Of Planning & Development	\$70,392
63.	Executive Assistant II - ACE	Santa Clara County	Department Of Planning & Development	\$68,289
64.	Accountant II	Santa Clara County	Department Of Planning & Development	\$66,166
65.	Field Survey Technician II	Santa Clara County	Department Of Planning & Development	\$59,544
66.	Permit Technician	Santa Clara County	Department Of Planning & Development	\$57,674
67.	Building Inspector	Santa Clara County	Department Of Planning & Development	\$56,583
68.	Permit Technician	Santa Clara County	Department Of Planning & Development	\$54,977
69.	Permit Technician	Santa Clara County	Department Of Planning & Development	\$54,812
70.	Board Clerk I	Santa Clara County	Department Of Planning & Development	\$53,965
71.	Executive Assistant I	Santa Clara County	Department Of Planning & Development	\$52,279
72.	Permit Technician	Santa Clara County	Department Of Planning & Development	\$49,657

73.	Office Specialist III	Santa Clara County	Department Of Planning & Development	\$46,568
74.	Office Specialist III	Santa Clara County	Department Of Planning & Development	\$46,270
75.	Office Specialist III	Santa Clara County	Department Of Planning & Development	\$46,129
76.	Office Specialist III	Santa Clara County	Department Of Planning & Development	\$46,128
77.	Office Specialist III	Santa Clara County	Department Of Planning & Development	\$46,012
78.	Contractor	Santa Clara County	Department Of Planning & Development	\$44,800
79.	Planner III	Santa Clara County	Department Of Planning & Development	\$42,952
80.	Office Specialist III	Santa Clara County	Department Of Planning & Development	\$40,214
81.	Office Specialist III	Santa Clara County	Department Of Planning & Development	\$37,018
82.	Clerical Office Supervisor	Santa Clara County	Department Of Planning & Development	\$32,979
83.	Building Inspector	Santa Clara County	Department Of Planning & Development	\$28,069
84.	Program Manager I	Santa Clara County	Department Of Planning & Development	\$24,700
85.	Planner III	Santa Clara County	Department Of Planning & Development	\$20,192
86.	Building Inspector	Santa Clara County	Department Of Planning & Development	\$16,475
87.	Planner III	Santa Clara County	Department Of Planning & Development	\$10,849